
Churchville Middle School 
2018-2019 

Band/Chorus/Orchestra Bus Routes 
 

Bus #1 

6:56am  Stop1 West & Old Grand 

6:57am  Stop2 Oakdale and Oak Ln East 

7:00am  Stop3 Entry and Bernice 

7:07am  Stop4 Babcock and West 

7:07am  Stop5 Belden & West 

7:08am  Stop6 Gladys & West 

7:10am  Stop7 Armitage & West  

7:10am  Stop8 Walnut and Armitage 

7:10am  Stop9 Myrtle & Armitage  

7:10am  Stop10 Evergreen & Armitage 

7:10am  Stop11 Elm & Armitage 

 

Bus #2 

6:59am  Stop1 Kingery Ct & Sunrise 

7:00am  Stop 2 Frontage and Lorraine 

7:05am  Stop3 Grantley & Myrtle 

7:05am  Stop4 Walnut & Grantley 

7:06am  Stop5 Highland & Grantley 

7:06am  Stop6 Ridgeland and Grantley 

7:06am  Stop7 Highview & Grantley 

7:06am  Stop8 West and Grantley 

7:07am  Stop9 West and Fremont 

7:07am  Stop10 Ridgeland & Fremont 

7:08am  Stop11 Oak & Fremont 

7:08am  Stop12 Walnut and Fremont 

7:08am  Stop13 Elm & Fremont 

7:09am  Stop14 Maple & Grantley 

7:10am  Stop15 Addison & Grantley 

7:09am  Stop16  Fremont and Addison  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus #3 

7:01am  Stop1 Michigan and Crestview 

7:01am  Stop2 Kenilworth & Crestview 

7:01am  Stop3 Indiana & Crestview 

7:02am  Stop4 Belden & Van Auken 

7:02am  Stop5 Fullerton & Van Auken 

7:03am  Stop6 Fullerton & Adele 

7:04am  Stop 7 North End and Geneva 

7:04am  Stop8 North End & Adele 

7:05am  Stop9 North End & Van Auken 

7:06am  Stop10 Wilson & Diversey 

7:07am  Stop11 Patricia & Crown 

7:08am  Stop 12 972 Virginia 

7:08am  Stop13 Virginia and Diversey 

7:10am  Stop 14 David and Dolores 

7:11am  Stop15  York and Belmont East 

7:11am  Stop 16 York and Belmont West 

7:14am  Stop 17 864 Addison 

 


